
Westmont Drama Dates 2011 / 2012     updated March 9, 2012 
 

Thursday, Sept 15 @ 11AM Field Trip: Beginning Drama Sense and Sensibility TheatreWorks 

Wednesday, Sept 7 @ 6:30 ASB Back to School Night Westmont Cafeteria 

September 7, 8 @ 2:30 

September 9, 10 @ 7:30 

Thespian Show 12th Night Westmont PAC 

September 12, 13 

September 14, 15, 16 

Auditions / Call Backs Bullshot!  

Wednesday, Sept 21 @ 7:30 Drama Club 40 Tix reserved Shrek Broadway San Jose 

Thursday, Sept 22 @ 7:00 ASB Night Rally Westmont Gym 

Friday, Sept 23 ASB Powder Puff @ 11:45& 

Homecoming Game @ 7:00 

Westmont Bowl 

Saturday, Sept 24 ASB Homecoming Dance TBA 

Saturday, Sept 24 Thespians Leadership & Tech Conf Santa Clara University 

Wednesday, Sept 28 ASB Club Fair Westmont Quad 

Wed. October 26 2:30-5:30  

+ October 27-29 6:30-10:00  
Thespian Show Haunted House V  Westmont PAC 

December 1,2,3 & 8,9,10 @ 7:30 

+ December 6 & 7 @ 2:30 

Fall Play Bullshot! Westmont PAC 

December 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 Auditions / Call Backs THE WIZ  

Thursday, Dec 15 @ 11AM Field Trip: Musical Theatre The Secret Garden TheatreWorks  

Wednesday, Dec 28 @ 7:30 Drama Club 20 Tix reserved Cats Broadway San Jose 

Friday Jan. 13 @ 7:30 8th DramaFest 2012 “Fortune & Fate”  Del Mar High School 

Thursday, Jan 19 @ 7:30 Drama Club 20 Tix reserved West Side Story Broadway San Jose  

January 26, 27 Faculty Game Show R U Smarter? Westmont PAC 

Saturday, Jan 28 Thespians NCal One Act Festival Westmont PAC 

Thursday, March 8  @ 7:30 Drama Club 20 Tix reserved Beauty & the Beast Broadway San Jose  

Tuesday, March 13 Thespians CA Youth in Theatre Capitol Bldg - Sacramento 

March 23-25 Thespians Thespian Festival Upland High School 

March 27-April 15 Field Trip: Class TBA God of Carnage San Jose Rep 

March 30,31 & April 5,6,7 @ 7:30 

+ April 4 @ 2:30 & April 7 @ 2:00 

Spring Musical  THE WIZ Westmont PAC 



Sunday, April 22 @ 6:00 Drama Club 50 Tix reserved In the Heights Broadway San Jose 

Friday, April 20 @ 7:00 Music Dept Pops Concert Westmont PAC 

April 25 @ 11:00AM Field Trip: Class TBA Of Mice and Men TheatreWorks  

May 9, 10, 11 @ 7:30  Class Production 13th Ann One Act Festival  Westmont PAC 

May 17, 18 @ 7:30  Class Production Advanced Drama Show  Westmont PAC 

Wednesday, May 23 @ 11:00 Field Trip: Beg Drama The Understudy San Jose Rep 

Sunday, June 3 @ 6:00 Drama Club 50 Tix reserved Mary Poppins Broadway San Jose 

Thursday, May 31 @ 7:00 Music Dept Spring Concert Westmont PAC 

Saturday, June 2 @ 5:00 Drama Club Show Drama Awards  Westmont PAC 

 


